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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size
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Futures and Options
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WKN: METSA

12.50

-1.72% (-0.14)
11.25

F10009000640
10.00

METSA

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR B.75

Industry

Stock
2,505 EUR 750

OMX HELSINKI 25
6.25

8.02 EUR (229)
5.00

8.18 EUR (60)

8.14 EUR
8.20 EUR
8.00 EUR
8.14 EUR
8.128329 EUR
1,155
9,388.22

31

24

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000640&ID_NOTATION=62488684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000640&ID_NOTATION=62488684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f474f284794bb52bf797582f2626cebdc1921b41ba59bc32d0fd96015beb9c77&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a74bb13606a93f470&time=1714428250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35965f8cf2f254e8128233fd694c1e52bde7b90983f8e766f4295d167a45ad01&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de529d010202f66a5&time=1714428250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70c23084ad05bc97c67e0956443d407959502af202e6ad16149a0e89be9468c4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8df71bb875223ed14&time=1714428250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d5bcc3618403acd7a20d3761c3980cbe761fdbb2467aef5c2807e26f9c5a14b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=009e400e2a278d569&time=1714428250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ca20d35bcdfb1a747cd403adf99ca757d19577b4ad42612ed97ad1fa95173d3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c099acf8f29f1b3e&time=1714428250&tool=RSC

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS A

Details
2024/04/26 17:29:52 5y
Price
8.00 EUR 12.50
Difference O  -1.72%(-0.14)
11.25 |
General attributes
ISIN F10009000640 w} \ kJ
10.00
Symbol METSA \ \1' BMI \WNJ
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki U M \P' J w
Currency EUR 8.75 "‘ L
Sector Industry p"
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,505 EUR 750 J
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 1 I.f"l
[Fy
6.25 rﬂM W&.J'
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.02 EUR (229) 5.00 v
Ask (Ask size) 8.18 EUR (60)
Open 8.14 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 8.20 EUR
Low 8.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.14 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 8.128329 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,155
Trading volume 9,388.22 Price data
Number of trades 31 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.20 EUR (1,125)
Last size 24 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.25 EUR (1,687)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.37 EUR (2,711)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.05 EUR (1,914)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9.62 EUR (2024/01/22)
Perf (%) +1.27% -2417% -19.35% YTD Low | date 7.42 EUR (2024/02/26)
Perf (abs.) +0.10 -2.55 -1.92 52 Weeks High | date 12.00 EUR (2023/05/23)
Beta 0.72 0.58 0.77 52 Weeks Low | date 7.42 EUR (2024/02/26)

Volatility 30.43 34.16 34.45
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:29 8.00 EUR 0.01 31
26
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 7.30 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62488684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73476520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73476520

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MetsdBoard

Contact Details
METSAE BOARD

Revontulentie 6 02020 METSA Espoo
Telefon: +358 1046 11

Fax: +358 1046 94355

E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	METSÄ BOARD OYJ CLASS A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



